
 Tavistock COLLEGE  
Principal: Mrs Sarah Jones BSc (Hons), PGDip, M.Ed 

 
 

Crowndale Road, Tavistock, Devon PL19 8DD 
Tel: 01822 614231 

E-mail: office@tavistockcollege.org 
Website: www.tavistockcollege.org 

 
 

Together: we care, we challenge, we excel 

 

Sixth Form email:   t.galli@tavistockcollege.org 
  

 
28 April 2017 
 
 
Dear Parents and Carers 
 
I am delighted to enclose the final progress report for your son/daughter. The report outlines the 
grades and attitude across all subjects. If you have any specific questions relating to your child’s 
progress in their courses then please feel free to contact either the subject teacher directly, the 
head of faculty, or their tutor.  I have provided contact details for all heads of faculty and tutors 
on the reverse of this letter, and my own email address is above.   
 
Please read the Sixth Form Fortnightly Focus newsletter emailed out to you to keep up with 
upcoming events, and the weekly bulletin.  All students will have received their exam statement 
of entry.  If they see any errors then they must speak to Mrs Kates in the Exams Office as soon 
as possible.  A Level results day will be on Thursday, 17th August from 08:00 in the Octagon. 
 
We look forward to celebrating with Y13s at their graduation and prom.  Parents are warmly 
invited to the Graduation church service at St Eustacius on Monday, 3rd July at 11:00 (please 
arrive from 10:30).  These events will mark the end of their time with us at Tavistock College 
and will reflect our appreciation of such a fantastic year group.  We wish them every success in 
their exams and for their future endeavours. 
 
Please do not hesitate to contact me if you have any questions or require further information.  
 
Yours sincerely 
 

 
 
 
 

Mr T Galli 
Director of Sixth Form 
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Year 13 tutor team contact details: 
 

Mr P Keegan 13 Keegan 
 
p.keegan@tavistockcollege.org 
 

Ms E Ortuno Saez 13 Saez 
 
e.saez@tavistockcollege.org 
 

Mrs S Shepherd 13 Shepherd 
 
s.shepherd@tavistockcollege.org 
 

Mr S Hunter 13 Hunter 
 
s.hunter@tavistockcollege.org 
 

Mr R Moore 13 Moore 
 
r.moore@tavistockcollege.org 
 

 
Head of Faculty contact details: 
 
Faculty Subjects Head of Faculty Email contact 
 
Creative Arts 

Art, Creative Media, 
Media Studies, Music, 
Performing Arts, 
Photography 

 
Mrs E Pearson 

 
e.pearson@tavistockcollege.org 

 
English 

English Literature, 
GCSE English repeat 

 
Mr B Turner 

 
b.turner@tavistockcollege.org 
 

 
Humanities 

Business Applied, 
Business Studies, 
Geography, History, 
Law 

 
Mrs S Holt 

 
s.holt@tavistockcollege.org 

Languages French, Japanese, 
Spanish 

Ms H Cowie h.cowie@tavistockcollege.org 
 

 
Maths 

Maths, Core Maths, 
Further Maths, GCSE 
Maths repeat 

 
Mr M Hillman 

 
m.hillman@tavistockcollege.org 

PE Public Services, Sport Mr S Hulbert s.hulbert@tavistockcollege.org 
 

 
Science 

Applied Science, 
Biology, Chemistry, 
Physics 

 
Mr M Harris 

 
mi.harris@tavistockcollege.org 

Social Studies Psychology, Religious 
Studies, Sociology 

Mrs J Tosdevin j.tosdevin@tavistockcollege.org 

 
Technology 

Computing, DT: 
Product Design, 
Health & Social Care, 
Textiles 

 
Mr P Keegan 

 
p.keegan@tavistockcollege.org 
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